

### 2023 Affiliate of the Year

### **General Information**

The deadline for the 2023 Affiliate of the Year is Mon., Feb. 19th. For additional information on this award (e.g., criteria, past winners, etc.), visit <a href="https://www.caar.com/awards-program/affiliate-of-the-year">https://www.caar.com/awards-program/affiliate-of-the-year</a>. All the information and supportive documentation included in this award form is confidential and will be reviewed only by the Annual Awards Project Team.

* 1. Today's date:
Date / Time
Date
MM/DD/YYYY
2. Nominator name (if applicable):
3. Nominator email address (if applicable)
* 4. Name of nominee:
* 5. Nominee's company:
* 6. Joined CAAR date:
Date / Time
Date
MM/DD/YYYY

○ Yes ○ No
CAAR
2023 Affiliate of the Year
Criteria
* 8. List the nominee's involvement in CAAR Master Groups and/or Project Teams during the period of Jan. 1, 2023 - Dec., 31, 2023.
* 9. List the nominee's participation in CAAR meetings and events (e.g., General Membership Meetings, REALTORS® Political Action Committee, Albemarle Housing Improvement Program Build Days, etc.) during Jan. 1, 2023 - Dec. 31, 2023.
* 10. List the meetings and events of which the nominee/company sponsored during the period of Jan. 1, 2023 - Dec. 31, 2023.
* 11. List the nominee's local leadership roles, activities, and accolades (e.g., civic clubs, charitable activities, political action, fraternal groups, religious groups, etc.) during the period of Jan. 1, 2023 - Dec. 31, 2023.

\* 7. Is the nominee aware of this nomination?



# Supportive Documentation

\* 12. Upload the nominee's CAAR Member Profile:

Choose File

Choose File

No file chosen



# 2023 Affiliate of the Year

## Closing

*	13. Do you hereby certify that the information in this award form is true and correct?
	Yes
	○ No